
Partner Contact Email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

NASPO

CDWG Ashley Diciurcio ashleyd@cdw.com (312) 705-1878 NASPO PA AR

ConvergeOne David Martin dbmartin@convergeone.com 501 414 3621 NASPO PA AR

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc. Dulari von Christierson dulari@freeitdata.com 408-398-6640 NASPO PA AR

GDT Clay Funderburg Clay.funderburg@gdt.com 479-409-7131 NASPO PA AR

IKNetwork Mike Seitz mseitz@ik-ns.com 501-320-0431 NASPO PA AR

Next Steps Innovation Rich Benson rich_benson@nextstepinnovation.com 601.708.4500 ext. 1311 NASPO PA AR

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. David Traxler david.traxler@pbsnow.com (601) 842-4400 NASPO PA AR

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. Rob Anderson rob.anderson@pbsnow.com (405) 359-0121 NASPO PA AR

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. Amber Lawhun amber.lawhun@pbsnow.com (804) 245-9800 NASPO PA AR

Presidio J. Arnette JARNETT@presidio.com 812-342-6188 NASPO PA AR

SHI David Rounds David_Rounds@SHI.com 512-393-4703 NASPO PA AR

Sequel Data Systems, Inc. Jonathan Clifton jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com 512-918-8841 NASPO PA AR

Sirius Computer Solutions, LLC. Cheryl Najera Cheryl.Najera@siriuscom.com 210-369-0617 NASPO PA AR

WWT Derek Gamradt             derek.gamradt@wwt.com 479-366-8159 NASPO PA AR


